
 
 

 

 
BWH Contacts for Orientation  
 

ACLS/BLS Training                                              Kathleen Avery (kavery@bwh.harvard.edu) 

EPIC Training                                                      Alexandra Voutsiotis (avoutsiotis@partners.org) 

Fit Testing                                                  Megan Sullivan (msullivan93@bwh.edu) 

Healthstream                                                   None at this time 

HR                                                                           Amy Bernardes (abernardes@partners.org) 
      Lauren Bowers (lbowers@partners.org) 
      bwhtraining@partners.org) 
 

Lease Guaranty                Elizabeth Brown (erbrown15@partners.org) 

Occupational Health                               Riolla Riobe 

PCP Assignments                                                  Rebecca Brooke (rbrooke@bwh.harvard.edu) 

Photo ID’s      Gabriel Legesse (klegesse@bwh.harvard.edu) 

Mass General Brigham Resident T Passes Zino Aouas (zaouas@partners.org 

T Passes (BWH Fellows Only)    Gabriel Legesse (klegesse@bwh.harvard.edu) 

Parking              Gabriel Legesse (klegesse@bwh.harvard.edu) 
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